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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeff Smith             M 30-34        1/4    12:22.01        0:23    35:59.08     0:29.05    18:05.03     1:07:20
2     Matt Berg              M 40-44        1/6    12:32.01     0:43.01    35:00.05        0:34    18:41.05  1:07:31.03
3     Jason Schroeder        M 35-39        1/6       13:46     0:27.07    36:24.05     0:45.08    20:42.09     1:12:07
4     Kevin Cashatt          M 40-44        2/6    13:44.06     1:08.03    36:36.03     0:55.04    20:34.06  1:12:59.04
5     Stephen Holmes         M 45-49       1/10    14:28.08     0:51.02    35:56.08     0:50.09    21:30.06  1:13:38.05
6     Matthew Shaffer        M 30-34        2/4    13:48.03        0:54    37:03.07     1:38.06    20:50.04  1:14:15.02
7     Patrick Beasley        M 18-24        1/6     9:52.01     0:28.05    45:30.03        0:40    19:42.02  1:16:13.03
8     Jordan Stanton         M 25-29        1/2    14:31.07     0:23.06       36:44     1:10.03    23:48.05  1:16:38.02
9     Lindley Morton         M 65-99        1/3    13:54.07     1:01.04    36:51.06     1:33.07    24:50.01  1:18:11.08
10    Scott Christian        M 50-54        1/5    13:18.01     2:14.01    39:08.09     1:33.02       23:37  1:19:51.06
11    Derek Swanson          M 25-29        2/2       15:46     3:09.08    38:19.09     1:07.03       21:34  1:19:57.02
12    Marc Milobinski        M 40-44        3/6    12:14.02     1:17.03    42:27.05     1:40.09    22:21.04  1:20:01.05
13    Matt Upshaw            M 45-49       2/10       16:42     1:11.06    41:26.09     1:01.09    21:51.07  1:22:14.02
14    Collin Bundy           M 18-24        2/6    16:35.02     1:38.03    41:12.01     1:12.01    22:02.06  1:22:40.05
15    Brandon Wymore         M 30-34        3/4    15:44.01        1:10    42:13.08     0:46.06       23:42  1:23:36.07
16    Mattie Fowler          F 25-29        1/1       12:03     2:13.02    39:11.04        1:25    28:53.02  1:23:46.01
17    Adrian Lethbridge      M 45-49       3/10    16:01.02     1:33.02    41:24.06     1:32.02    23:18.07  1:23:50.02
18    Phil Anderson          M 65-99        2/3    15:10.09     1:38.02    42:24.05     1:15.07    23:37.07  1:24:07.02
19    Ian Breitz             M 18-24        3/6    15:43.05     2:09.01    43:40.06     0:20.07    22:23.04  1:24:17.04
20    Alex Seymour           M 18-24        4/6    17:13.02     1:33.03    45:22.05     0:30.03    19:40.08  1:24:20.03
21    Netanya Beard          F 18-24        1/2    15:41.03     1:19.04       44:08     1:19.07    22:03.04  1:24:31.09
22    Brandi Pinkerton       F 35-39        1/3    15:54.09     1:43.06    40:56.06     1:22.08    25:59.08     1:25:58
23    Gregg Palmer           M 35-39        2/6    19:08.04     1:45.07       42:09     1:32.09    21:56.06  1:26:32.08
24    Leslie Beard           F 45-49        1/5    14:36.08     1:28.07    46:31.09        1:23       23:19  1:27:19.06
25    Giovanna Matic         F 30-34        1/3    17:06.02     0:42.01       46:08     0:36.05    22:52.07  1:27:25.06
26    Brock Miller           M 30-34        4/4    17:57.05     3:52.06    40:13.04     2:20.05    23:55.02  1:28:19.04
27    Lisa Holmes            F 45-49        2/5    16:07.08     4:49.03       43:11     2:16.09    23:57.04  1:30:22.05
28    Michael Hanna          M 50-54        2/5    15:07.04     3:48.07    44:52.09     3:12.04    24:01.05  1:31:03.01
29    Kyle Kobel             M 40-44        4/6    18:07.03     2:45.05    44:00.04        2:22    23:53.07  1:31:09.01
30    Ailton Temotio         M 18-24        5/6    10:48.01     2:06.08    53:18.01     0:48.02    24:35.03  1:31:36.08
31    Scott Wolfe            M 35-39        3/6    19:05.01     2:19.08    43:50.07     1:14.04    25:22.04  1:31:52.06
32    Jay Ostlund            M 40-44        5/6    16:08.08     2:17.07       44:32     1:51.05       27:46  1:32:36.01
33    Jeff Branson           M 45-49       4/10    20:05.03     2:28.07       45:11     1:11.08    24:37.08  1:33:34.08
34    Daniel Gipe            M 50-54        3/5       14:36     2:56.03    47:56.06     2:24.07    26:36.09  1:34:30.08
35    Dena Marshall          F 35-39        2/3    15:10.06     2:00.02    50:25.02     1:57.09    26:36.02  1:36:10.02
36    Ann McBride            F 40-44        1/7    16:41.01     1:39.06    48:54.06     1:12.01       28:17  1:36:44.05
37    Dan Parks              M 55-59        1/3    21:21.09     3:15.07    46:58.05     2:04.06       23:05  1:36:45.09
38    Laurie Kilbourn        F 45-49        3/5    13:48.07     2:22.07    48:34.02     1:52.09    30:12.04     1:36:51
39    Leon Chira             M 35-39        4/6    18:13.07     2:47.04    48:34.08     0:29.04    27:04.05     1:37:10
40    Karen Sedwick          F 40-44        2/7       20:21     3:07.02    48:11.01     2:10.07    25:48.07  1:39:38.08
41    David Wright           M 45-49       5/10    21:09.06     2:32.08    50:10.06     0:46.07    24:59.09  1:39:39.09
42    Dave Anctil            M 50-54        4/5    18:55.01     2:49.04    49:05.05     1:30.05    27:43.05  1:40:04.02
43    Debbie Penman          F 35-39        3/3    17:49.08     2:52.06    53:56.02     0:43.04    25:06.01  1:40:28.03
44    Matt Nava              M 55-59        2/3    16:27.07        3:44       49:35     3:11.09    27:59.06  1:40:58.04
45    Leanne Schrotzberger   F 45-49        4/5    13:42.08     0:52.05    53:49.08     1:57.04    31:12.07  1:41:35.04
46    Tim Johnson            M 00-00        1/1    20:06.09        4:25    50:06.01        2:10       26:01  1:42:49.01
47    Alexis Blakey          F 30-34        2/3    17:33.03        2:14    50:57.09     1:49.04    33:04.08  1:45:39.05
48    Paul Ikin              M 45-49       6/10    21:45.08     3:24.03    49:09.03     2:45.08       28:49  1:45:54.05
49    Walter Kulla           M 45-49       7/10    27:09.06     2:06.07    49:03.09     2:08.05    26:19.07  1:46:48.07
50    Nicole Richards        F 40-44        3/7    23:05.04     3:11.09    53:51.03     1:07.04    25:56.09  1:47:13.02
51    Aimee Toney-Lovings    F 40-44        4/7    16:57.08     3:03.07    55:51.02     1:54.02       29:36  1:47:23.01
52    Carli Halligan         F 30-34        3/3    19:07.07     3:24.07    56:45.09     1:37.02    31:32.02  1:52:27.08
53    Bill Farver            M 65-99        3/3    24:21.01     3:25.09       53:21     2:08.04       29:48  1:53:04.06
54    Michael McAfee         M 45-49       8/10    16:12.07     3:09.09  1:01:25.01     2:38.04    30:07.04  1:53:33.07
55    Ruediger Erbrich       M 45-49       9/10    22:00.09     3:10.03    57:12.02     1:22.06    31:23.02  1:55:09.05
56    Pablo Grabiel          M 35-39        5/6    17:35.02     2:39.06  1:06:43.02     0:25.02    29:30.06     1:56:54
57    Summer McChesney       F 40-44        5/7       21:16     5:16.03    56:53.02     1:47.02    32:07.01     1:57:20
58    Kathy Eckert-Mason     F 55-59        1/1    16:04.01     2:50.09  1:03:44.08     2:44.06    35:48.04     2:01:13
59    Katherine McLean       F 40-44        6/7    21:08.08     2:30.04  1:00:09.04     2:29.01       35:23  2:01:40.08
60    Barry Rich             M 55-59        3/3    33:11.04     5:25.05    48:23.01     3:59.07    31:09.04  2:02:09.03
61    Michele Hampton        F 45-49        5/5       19:12     2:55.06  1:08:40.08     0:58.08    33:52.02  2:05:39.05
62    Mark Denney            M 50-54        5/5       17:43     3:08.06  1:02:58.06     1:24.07    47:15.09  2:12:31.01
63    Nicole Kellams         F 18-24        2/2    16:48.01     4:00.05  1:26:12.05     0:40.03    30:09.06  2:17:51.01
64    Clint Larsen           M 40-44        6/6    31:19.02     5:17.01  1:01:31.03     2:55.09    37:44.08  2:18:48.04
65    Wendy Patton           F 40-44        7/7    26:02.01    10:31.06  1:01:32.02     2:58.04       37:44  2:18:48.05
66    Steven Page            M 18-24        6/6    30:34.02     2:24.02  1:15:39.02     1:05.01    33:01.05  2:22:44.04
67    Roberto Palomin        M 45-49      10/10    21:48.03     3:16.04  1:21:26.05     2:34.03    36:16.07  2:25:22.04
68    Kurt Van Meter         M 35-39        6/6    29:06.01     3:05.07     1:18:25     0:45.07       41:14  2:32:36.07
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